
OUR ESTEEMED SPEAKERS TITLE OF  THE TALK SCHEDULE

We can  accommodate  a  few s tudents  f rom other  departments  too ,  
interested  candidates  can  mai l  a t  p i luroy@yahoo.co . in  to  jo in  the  lecture .




ONLINE WINTER SPECIAL LECTURE SERIES IN GEOGRAPHY

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

P A N C H A N A N  N A G A R ,  V I V E K A N A N D A  S T R E E T ,  C O O C H  B E H A R ,  W B - 7 3 6 1 0 1
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

ORGANIZED BY

DR.  K .N.PRUDHVI  RAJU 
Professor (Retd.),  
Department of Geography
Institute of Science
Banaras Hindu University,  Varanasi

DR.  SACHIDANAND SINHA 
Professor
Centre for the Study of Regional Development
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi

DR.  SUNANDO BANDYOPADHYAY
Professor
Department of Geography
University of Calcutta, Kolkata

DR.  GOPAL KRISHNA PANDA
Professor Emiretus
Department of Geography
Utkal University, Bhubaneswar

DR.  SUMAN PAUL
Professor
Department of Geography
Sidho Kanho Birsha University, Puruliya

Some critical aspects of
Remote Sensing and GIS

Space and Society in
India

Sundarban
Reclamations: What
does the future hold in a
Warming World?

Coastal erosion along
Indian Coast: Issues
and Challeges

Assessing socio-economic
backwardness facing cyclone
induced multi-hazards: An
empirical study from Indian
Sundarban

27.01.2022
2.00 PM

28.01.2022
2.00 PM

01.02.2022
2.00 PM

02.02.2022
2.00 PM

03.02.2022
2.00 PM

PHASE -  I

mailto:piluroy@yahoo.co.in
mailto:piluroy@yahoo.co.in

