## **ONLINE WINTER SPECIAL LECTURE SERIES IN GEOGRAPHY**



**ORGANIZED BY** 

## **DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY** PANCHANAN NAGAR, VIVEKANANDA STREET, COOCH BEHAR, WB-736101

PHASE - I

**OUR ESTEEMED SPEAKERS** 

TITLE OF THE TALK SCHEDULE

27.01.2022

DR. K.N.PRUDHVI RAJU

Professor (Retd.),

Some critical aspects of

Department of Geography Institute of Science Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi	Remote Sensing and GIS	2.00 PM
DR. SACHIDANAND SINHA Professor Centre for the Study of Regional Development School of Social Sciences Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi	Space and Society in India	28.01.2022 2.00 PM
DR. SUNANDO BANDYOPADHYAY Professor Department of Geography University of Calcutta, Kolkata	Sundarban Reclamations: What does the future hold in a Warming World?	01.02.2022 2.00 PM
DR. GOPAL KRISHNA PANDA Professor Emiretus Department of Geography Utkal University, Bhubaneswar	Coastal erosion along Indian Coast: Issues and Challeges	02.02.2022 2.00 PM
DR. SUMAN PAUL Professor Department of Geography Sidho Kanho Birsha University, Puruliya	Assessing socio-economic backwardness facing cyclone induced multi-hazards: An empirical study from Indian Sundarban	03.02.2022 2.00 PM

We can accommodate a few students from other departments too, interested candidates can mail at piluroy@yahoo.co.in to join the lecture.